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ṗ

w ∑

.˙n œ w

w ˙ Ówn ˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
w w

„

˙ ˙ ˙ œ œ

„
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

w w

„

&
B
?

?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

26

26
26

26

24

24
24

24

Vl. 1

  

 

 

Vc.

Vla.

22 w
F

œ œ œn œ
œ œb .w

˙b œF
œ w

˙b œF
œ w

wn .˙ œ
.w ˙
w w
w w

œ
p
œ œ œb .˙b œ
w
p

œ œ œ œ
Wp
wnp w

œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ
.˙ œ ˙ ˙
w ˙ ˙

w w

..ww Œ œb
F
˙ ˙

.˙ œ- œ- œ- .-̇ œ œ œ
..ww .w

.w .wb

2



&
&
B
B
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

Vl. 1

 

  

 

 

Vl. 2 

Vla. 

Vc.

27 w œ œ œ œ

w
unis.

wb
œb œ œ œb w
œb œ œ œb w

wb .˙unis. œwb .˙ œ

.ṗ
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